
2009 Eastern Region FFA Agronomy CDE

Individual Results

Rank State Student School Plants Insects Seeds Disorders Forages Ind. Score

1 OH Jeffery Stimmell Hillsdale H.S. 80 64 80 74 51 349

2 OH Hannah Shock Hillsdale H.S. 80 62 80 72 37 331

3 OH Mariah Glass Hillsdale H.S. 60 58 76 58 37 289

4 DE Mary McColley Milford H.S. 52 62 24 58 35 231

5 OH Nick Farquhar Hillsdale H.S. 32 40 32 58 47 209

6 DE Alexa Sapp Milford H.S. 32 62 24 54 27 199

7 DE Ali Wisseman Milford H.S. 24 62 28 42 41 197

8 DE Morgan Anton Milford H.S. 36 56 32 18 40 182

9 PA Nancy Kammerer Gettysburg H.S. 56 38 12 26 37 169

10 MD Michael Simpson Liberty H.S. 24 48 8 38 43 161

11 MD Tori Barr Liberty H.S. 12 46 28 30 35 151

12 PA Kendall Wilkinson Gettysburg H.S. 28 52 0 28 28 136

13 MD Victoria Robinson Liberty H.S. 12 46 16 34 26 134

14 PA Kaitlind Hartman Gettysburg H.S. 20 46 8 22 38 134

15 NY Meghan Marshall Stockbridge Valley H.S. 20 42 24 2 35 123

16 PA Mitchell Speelman Gettysburg H.S. 4 38 8 24 33 107

17 NY Wesley Isbell Stockbridge Valley H.S. 8 38 8 28 24 106

18 NY Matthew Phillips Stockbridge Valley H.S. 12 42 4 14 27 99

19 NY Carolynn Werthman Stockbridge Valley H.S. 8 34 4 20 29 95

Team Results (Top 3 Scores plus Team Event)

Rank State Student School Plants Insects Seeds Disorders Forages Ind. Score Team Event Team Score

1 OH Nick Farquhar Hillsdale H.S. 32 40 32 58 47 209 158 1127

OH Mariah Glass Hillsdale H.S. 60 58 76 58 37 289

OH Hannah Shock Hillsdale H.S. 80 62 80 72 37 331

OH Jeffery Stimmell Hillsdale H.S. 80 64 80 74 51 349

969

2 DE Morgan Anton Milford H.S. 36 56 32 18 40 182 111 738

DE Mary McColley Milford H.S. 52 62 24 58 35 231

DE Alexa Sapp Milford H.S. 32 62 24 54 27 199

DE Ali Wisseman Milford H.S. 24 62 28 42 41 197

627

3 PA Kaitlind Hartman Gettysburg H.S. 20 46 8 22 38 134 139 578

PA Nancy Kammerer Gettysburg H.S. 56 38 12 26 37 169

PA Mitchell Speelman Gettysburg H.S. 4 38 8 24 33 107

PA Kendall Wilkinson Gettysburg H.S. 28 52 0 28 28 136

439

4 MD Tori Barr Liberty H.S. 12 46 28 30 35 151 126 572

MD Victoria Robinson Liberty H.S. 12 46 16 34 26 134

MD Michael Simpson Liberty H.S. 24 48 8 38 43 161

446

5 NY Wesley Isbell Stockbridge Valley H.S. 8 38 8 28 24 106 91 419

NY Meghan Marshall Stockbridge Valley H.S. 20 42 24 2 35 123

NY Matthew Phillips Stockbridge Valley H.S. 12 42 4 14 27 99

NY Carolynn Werthman Stockbridge Valley H.S. 8 34 4 20 29 95

328


